

MAC 32 Of 14
Present:Sri Tapas Kumar Roy
Ld.Judge,MACT.4th Court-in Ch.
Purba bardhaman.

Order No.43 dt:27-01-23

Today is fixed for further evidence and D.C.F.

In view of the resolution dt:24-01-23 of Bar-Association ,Burdwan no adverse could be passed.

P.O.is transferred. Hence the Case is adjourned today.

To 18-04-23 for further evidence and D.C.F.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

T.K.Roy

Judge,MACT.4th Court-in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

T.K.Roy

Judge,MACT.4th Court-in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman.