

MAC Case No. 32 Of 2014

Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee

Ld. Judge, MACT, 4th Court, Bardhaman

Order No.55 dt: 07.01.2025

Today the case is fixed for evidence OPW i.d. argument and DCF.

Petitioner and O.P/Ins.Co. file haziras.

None moves. No DCF is filed.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **06.03.2025** for evidence OPW i.d. argument and DCF.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Bardhaman