

MAC Case No. 32 Of 2014

Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee

Ld. Judge, MACT, 4th Court, Bardhaman

Order No.56 dt: 06.03.2025

Today the case is fixed for evidence OPW i.d. argument and DCF.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP/Ins.co files a petition and prays for an adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Hd. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **05.04.2025** for evidence OPW i.d. argument and DCF.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Bardhaman