

MAC Case No- 32 Of 2014

Present: Sri P.K. Adhikary

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court, Burdwan

Order No 64 dt : 02.05.2026

Today the case is fixed for argument and D.C.F

Petitioner takes no steps.

OP/Ins.co files hazira.

None move.

Hence the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 06.06.2026 for argument and D.C.F.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Bardhaman